Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice
MXQ1-2, -Senior
Practice started at 10:17:06

Nyarsapat 0,000 Km

-
2011.09.25. 10:10
| Il

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Best Tm Diff 1 Lap

1 1 16 SzABO Csaba Suzuki MXQ 1 5  2:21.050 3

2 2 21 BODICSI Jozsef Suzuki MXQ 1 5 2:33.856 12.806 4

3 3 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ 1 4 2:35.263 14.213 3

4 4 31 APRO Andras Vega MSC Honda MXQ 1 5 2:37962 16912 3

5 5 14 VARGA Norbert Vega MSE Suzuki MXQ 1 3 2:49.808  28.758 3

6 6 37 KIS David Kawasaki MXQ 1 2 3:12.877 51.827 2

Orbits

Versenyigazgatd Zs(rielnok Iddmérés vezetdje m’y

Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Kovacs Krisztian

Printed: 2011.09.25. 10:41:15
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB
Free Practice Nyarsapat 0,000 Km ..;.;.
MXQ1-2, -Senior 2011.09.25. 10:10. . . .

Practice started at 10:17:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(16) SZABO Csaba

1 2:22.986 +1.936 10:19:48.959
2 2:21.933 +0.883 10:22:10.892
3 2:21.050 10:24:31.942
4 2:25.714 +4.664 10:26:57.656
5 2:27.616 +6.566 10:29:25.272

(21) BODICSI Jézsef

1 2:46.481 +12.625 10:20:30.852
2 2:35.952 +2.096 10:23:06.804
3 2:37.748 +3.892 10:25:44.552
4 2:33.856 10:28:18.408
5 2:37.365 +3.509 10:30:55.773

(10) HERNER Péter

1 3:27.149 +51.886 10:21:09.542
2 2:38.470 +3.207 10:23:48.012
3 2:35.263 10:26:23.275
4 3:10.798 +35.535 10:29:34.073

(31) APRO Andras
1 2:47.242 +9.280 10:20:23.808
2 2:44.134 +6.172 10:23:07.942
3 2:37.962 10:25:45.904
4 2:40.948 +2.986 10:28:26.852
5 2:45.535 +7.573 10:31:12.387

(14) VARGA Norbert
1 2:51.354 +1.546 10:20:42.344
2 2:54.982 +5.174 10:23:37.326
3 2:49.808 10:26:27.134

(37) KIS David
1 430828 +1:17.951 10:27:47.891
2 3:12.877 10:31:00.768

Orbits

Versenyigazgato Zs(rielnck Idomérés vezetdje /’\/
Cauczi At CrrovoMoro

Pal Laszlo Kovacs Krisztian
Printed: 2011.09.25. 10:41:48 ey e R ——




Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying Practice
MXQ1-2; -Senior
Qualifying started at 11:44:50

Nyarsapat 0,000 Km

-
2011.09.25. 11:35
| Il

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps  Best Tm Diff 1 Lap
1 1 16 SZABO Csaba Suzuki MXQ 1 5  2:19.085 3
2 2 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ 1 4 2:26.103 7.018 4
3 3 21 BODICSI Jozsef Suzuki MXQ 1 5 2:27.332 8.247 4
4 4 31 APRO Andras Vega MSC Honda MXQ 1 4 2:36.420 17335 1
5 5 37 KIS David Kawasaki MXQ 1 4 3:00452 41367 3
6 6 14 VARGA Norbert Vega MSE Suzuki MXQ 1 0
Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Qualifying Practice
MXQ1-2; -Senior

Qualifying started at 11:44:50

Nyarsapat 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

2011.09.25. 11:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(16) SZABO Csaba
1 2:23.523 +4.438 11:47:46.050
2 2:21.671 +2.586 11:50:07.721
3 2:19.085 11:52:26.806
4 2:24.538 +5.453 11:54:51.344
5 2:23.003 +3.918 11:57:14.347
(10) HERNER Péter
1 2:33.649 +7.546 11:48:07.683
2 2:27.307 +1.204 11:50:34.990
3 2:32.081 +5.978 11:53:07.071
4 2:26.103 11:55:33.174
(21) BODICSI Jozsef
1 2:28.852 +1.520 11:47:54.477
2 2:27.478 +0.146 11:50:21.955
3 2:44.627 +17.295 11:53:06.582
4 2:27.332 11:55:33.914
5 2:39.437 +12.105 11:58:13.351
(31) APRO Andras
1 2:36.420 11:47:57.230
2 2:37.108 +0.688 11:50:34.338
3 2:38.976 +2.556 11:53:13.314
4 4:40.887  +2:04.467 11:57:54.201
(37) KIS David
1 3:04.795 +4.343 11:48:43.902
2 3:04.148 +3.696 11:51:48.050
3 3:00.452 11:54:48.502
4 3:01.805 +1.353 11:57:50.307
Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Sorted on Laps
Race 1 Nyarsapat 0,000 Km

: H H N
MXQ1-2, Senior 2011.09:25. 13:00. . . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:03:55 . .

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps _ Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L
1 1 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki MXQ 1 9 21:00.851 2:14.746 25
2 2 16 SZABO Csaba Suzuki MXQ 1 9 21:41.239 40.387 2:20.117 22
3 3 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zonr KTM MXQ 1 9 22:00.897 1:00.045 2:20.303 20
4 4 21 BODICSI Jozsef Suzuki MXQ 1 9 22:56.849 1:55.997 2:25.092 18
5 5 31 APRO Andras Vega MSC Honda MXQ 1 9 22:59.594 1:58.742 2:27.259 16

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

NS DONS 37 KIS David Kawasaki MXQ 1 34.171 DNS

NS DNS 14 VARGA Norbert Vega MSE Suzuki MXQ 1 DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

40.387 - 2:14.746 - 207 - SZATMARI Imre

Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB
Race 1 Nyarsapat 0,000 Km ._._.
MXQ1-2, Senior 2011.09:25. 13:00. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:03:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(207) SZATMARI Imre

1 2:21.391 +6.645 13:06:46.288
2 2:20.131 +5.385 13:09:06.419
3 2:16.441 +1.695 13:11:22.860
4 2:16.717 +1.971 13:13:39.577
5 2:15.473 +0.727 13:15:55.050
6 2:15.103 +0.357 13:18:10.153
7 2:15.644 +0.898 13:20:25.797
8 2:16.004 +1.258 13:22:41.801
9 2:14.746 13:24:56.547

(16) SZABO Csaba

1 2:21.167 +1.050 13:06:45.347
2 2:20.557 +0.440 13:09:05.904
3 2:21.538 +1.421 13:11:27.442
4 2:22.997 +2.880 13:13:50.439
5 2:21.866 +1.749 13:16:12.305
6 2:21.674 +1.557 13:18:33.979
7 2:21.724 +1.607 13:20:55.703
8 2:21.115 +0.998 13:23:16.818
9 2:20.117 13:25:36.935

(10) HERNER Péter

1 2:20.303 13:06:43.860
2 2:20.984 +0.681 13:09:04.844
3 2:22.417 +2.114 13:11:27.261
4 2:22.544 +2.241 13:13:49.805
5 2:21.724 +1.421 13:16:11.529
6 2:21.723 +1.420 13:18:33.252
7 2:22.049 +1.746 13:20:55.301
8 2:21.128 +0.825 13:23:16.429
9 2:40.164 +19.861 13:25:56.593

(21) BODICSI Jézsef

1 2:27.222 +2.130 13:06:54.025
2 2:52.445 +27.353 13:09:46.470
3 2:26.784 +1.692 13:12:13.254
4 2:26.401 +1.309 13:14:39.655
5 2:25.092 13:17:04.747
6 2:25.797 +0.705 13:19:30.544
7 2:27.641 +2.549 13:21:58.185
8 2:25.874 +0.782 13:24:24.059
9 2:28.486 +3.394 13:26:52.545

(31) APRO Andras
1 2:27.259 13:06:53.445
2 2:30.498 +3.239 13:09:23.943
3 2:30.499 +3.240 13:11:54.442
4 2:34.845 +7.586 13:14:29.287
5 2:31.743 +4.484 13:17:01.030
6 2:28.746 +1.487 13:19:29.776
7 2:29.717 +2.458 13:21:59.493
8 2:27.631 +0.372 13:24:27.124
9 2:28.166 +0.907 13:26:55.290

Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Lapchart |

Race 1
MXQ1-2, Senior

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:03:55

Nyarsapat 0,000 Km ._._.
2011.09.25. 13:00. ......

Competitors Laps

0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HERNER Péter (10) 1 10 10 207 207 207 207 207 207 207
SZABO Csaba (16) 2 16 16 10 10 10 10 10 10 16
SZATMARI Imre (207) 3 207 207 207 16 16 16 16 16 16 10
APRO Andras (31) 4 3 31 31 31 31 31 21 21 21
BODICSI Jozsef (21) 5 21 21 21 21 21 21 31 31 31
KIS David (37) 6 37
- 7

Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Sorted on Laps
Race 2 Nyarsapat 0,000 Km

: H H N
MXQ1-2, -Senior 2011.09:25. 15:30. . . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:02 . .

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps _ Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L
1 1 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki MXQ 1 9 20:51.986 2:14.221 25
2 2 16 SZABO Csaba Suzuki MXQ 1 9 22:33.506 1:41.520 2:21.656 22
3 3 21 BODICSI Jdzsef Suzuki MXQ 1 9 22:44.743 1:52.757 2:24.933 20
4 4 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zom KTM MXQ 1 9 22:48.956 1:56.970 2:23.445 18
5 5 31 APRO Andras Vega MSC Honda MXQ 1 8 21:55.446 1Llap 2:35.415 16

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

NS DNS 14 VARGA Norbert Vega MSE Suzuki MXQ 1 DNS

NS DNS 37 KIS David Kawasaki MXQ 1 DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

1:41.520 - 2:14.221 - 207 - SZATMARI Imre

Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB
Race 2 Nyarsapat 0,000 Km ._._.
MXQ1-2, -Senior 2011.09:25. 15:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(207) SZATMARI Imre

1 2:15.560 +1.339 15:36:46.256
2 2:14.221 15:39:00.477
3 2:16.492 +2.271 15:41:16.969
4 2:14.746 +0.525 15:43:31.715
5 2:14.944 +0.723 15:45:46.659
6 2:15.504 +1.283 15:48:02.163
7 2:18.883 +4.662 15:50:21.046
8 2:16.427 +2.206 15:52:37.473
9 2:16.961 +2.740 15:54:54.434

(16) SZABO Csaba

1 2:22.386 +0.730 15:36:54.096
2 2:21.656 15:39:15.752
3 2:24.273 +2.617 15:41:40.025
4 2:24.029 +2.373 15:44:04.054
5 2:23.813 +2.157 15:46:27.867
6 2:22.894 +1.238 15:48:50.761
7 2:23.132 +1.476 15:51:13.893
8 2:22.578 +0.922 15:53:36.471
9 2:59.484 +37.828 15:56:35.955

(21) BODICSI Jézsef

1 2:27.865 +2.932 15:37:02.592
2 2:24.933 15:39:27.525
3 2:25.959 +1.026 15:41:53.484
4 2:29.300 +4.367 15:44:22.784
5 2:30.052 +5.119 15:46:52.836
6 2:28.583 +3.650 15:49:21.419
7 2:31.070 +6.137 15:51:52.489
8 2:27.173 +2.240 15:54:19.662
9 2:27.530 +2.597 15:56:47.192

(10) HERNER Péter

1 2:28.466 +5.021 15:37:03.820
2 2:29.253 +5.808 15:39:33.073
3 2:31.507 +8.062 15:42:04.580
4 2:33.399 +9.954 15:44:37.979
5 2:26.782 +3.337 15:47:04.761
6 2:28.916 +5.471 15:49:33.677
7 2:27.416 +3.971 15:52:01.093
8 2:23.445 15:54:24.538
9 2:26.867 +3.422 15:56:51.405

(31) APRO Andras
1 2:35.984 +0.569 15:37:10.409
2 2:39.720 +4.305 15:39:50.129
3 2:47.430 +12.015 15:42:37.559
4 2:38.272 +2.857 15:45:15.831
5 2:42.195 +6.780 15:47:58.026
6 2:44.491 +9.076 15:50:42.517
7 2:39.963 +4.548 15:53:22.480
8 2:35.415 15:55:57.895

Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Lapchart |

Race 2
MXQ1-2, -Senior

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:02

Nyarsapat 0,000 Km ._._.
2011.09.25. 15:30. ......

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
SZATMARI Imre (207) 1 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207
SZABO Csaba (16) 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
APRO Andras (31) 3 31 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 2o
BODICSI Jozsef (21) 4 21 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
HERNER Péter (10) 5 10 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
6
7
Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetk6zi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpotlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB
Total Nyarsapat 0,000 Km

MXQ1 H

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA Class R1. R2. Total points
1 1 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki MXQ 1 25 25 50
2 2 16 SZABO Csaba Suzuki MXQ 1 22 22 44
3 3 21 BODICSI Jozsef Suzuki MXQ 1 18 20 38
4 4 10 HERNER Péter Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ 1 20 18 38
5 5 31 APRO Andras Vega MSC Honda MXQ 1 16 16 32
6 6 14 VARGA Norbert Vega MSE Suzuki MXQ 1 0 0 0
7 7 37 KIS David Kawasaki MXQ 1 0 0 0
Orbits
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